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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session (Phil Shone)
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
98.30 Perry Como
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45. Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2. 0 Concert Miniature
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home
Decorating sessien (Anne Stewart), Book
Review; London News
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Victor Silvester’s Themes
3.45 Latin American Rhythm4.0 Beniamino Gigli4.15 Piano Rhythm
4.30 Accent on Variety6.30 Evening Star: Red Foley
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles
Flies North
6.45 Local Discs
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Phillip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 The Octopus

8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod Tal-
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Sessio;)
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Herbert Ernst Groh \'
9.45 Light Orchestras :

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
O On Our Lunch Menu
Op.m. Tapestries of Life
0 Orchestral Parade
5 Light Classics
‘0 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Book Review; Home Decorating (AnneStewart); London Letter
3 Reginald Foort
45 Mary Martin
0 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra15 Rosita Serrano
.30 Vic Schoen’s Orchestra
45 Top Duettists
0 Latin American Way

|

5.15 The Five Smith Brothers
/ 5.30 Cabaret Stars
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
(6.15 Wild Life
| 6.30 Tell It to Taylors
6.45 From Light Opera
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
| 8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
| 8.45 January’s Daughter
19. O What's My Line?
9.30 The Sentimentalists
| 9.45. Ray Martin’s Orchestra
|10. O Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Close down
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| 6. Oa.m. It’s a New Day
17. 0 Breakfast is Served
|
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)

|

8.15 Off to Schoo! and After Breakfast
Tunes

|
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
| 9.30 Housework Harmonies
10. O Doctor Paul
1015 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music for You
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1. Op.m. Second Course
1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Book Review; London Letter; Home
Decorating
3.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
3.45 Kentucky Minstrels
| 4. C Alma Cogan
4.15 Semprini Plays the Classics
4.30 Les Howard
4.45 Raymonde and his Band of Banjos
5.30 Cowboy Favourites
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Evening
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Prophecy
6.45 Up-to-Date Oldies
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Rod Craig in Sabotage
9. 0 What’s My Line?:

|

9.30 Search for Stars
/10. O Richard Tauber
10.15 Waltz Your Cares Away10.30 Close down ;

ALD ‘are, mm.
Oa.m. Breakfast session
-35 Morning StarMorning session (Aunt Daisy)Airlane Melodies
Doctor Paul
Dark God
Notorious
Courtship and MarriageMusic for Mi-Lady
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
-m. Stars on Parade
Tapestries of Life
Reserved
Early Afternoon Concert
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

Home Gardener; Book Review; London
Letter; Home Decorating
3.39 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Four Voices in Harmony4.15 La Compagnons de la Chanson
4.30 Novelty Orchestras
4.45 Kate Smith Sings
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5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Starlets
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Office Wife:
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Déadly Nightshade
8.45 The Dreaming City
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Armchair Melodies
/10. 0 The Beau
10.15 American Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 719 m,
| 7. Qa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart)

/ 10. O The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
/10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
pin Guide; Modern Romances; BookTalk; U.N. Guidebook; London Newsletter/12. 0 Lunch Music

| 12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Music
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Teatime Tunes
5 Wild Life
i)
it)
Music for All Tastes

| 7. Air Adventures of Biggles: Bigglee
; in Borneo
7.15 The Black Arrow
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devil

| of the Deep.
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 European Variety Stage: The Com-
edy WHarmonists, Eric Frank and Will
Glahe’s Orchestra
0 What’s My Line?
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 To Town on Two Pianos
9.45 Romance in Rhythm: Ray Anthony10. 0 Drama of Medicine
The Beau=
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,
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Sometimes spoken of as Caruso’s
successor, Gigli was born the son of an
Italian pharmacist, and hard work and
love of music enabled him to rise to
stardom in a country where great sing-
ers ahound. Making his operatic debut
in 1914, Gigli has since toured France,
Spain, South America and the United
‘States, and today he is recognised as
the dean of living tenors. This greatartist performs from 1ZB at 4.0 today.
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Rosita Serrano hails from Chile, but
she has since found favour in cabarets
in the Continent and America. She has
a delightful personality, which is
apparent in her recordings, some of
which listeners may hear from 2ZB at
4.15.
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"The Black Arrow’ has been de-
scribed as one of the greatest revenge
stories ever written. This Robert Louis
Stevenson classic will be heard from
4ZB tonight at 7.45.
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At 8 o’clock every Thursday evening,
2ZA presents "Tops in Pops," thirty
minutes of the latest in recorded pop-ular music, compered by Norman Allen.
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